
 

Klasse: Vereinsmeisterschaften Endrunde Einzel       26.05.2024 

1 / 1

1

2

4001

3

0

Menke, Frank
Mahlower SV

3

4

4002

3

1

8,-8,8,8

Lehmann, Henry

Scholz, David

Mahlower SV

Mahlower SV

5

6

4003

3

0

8,8,8

Waskiewicz, Peter

Holzmann, Thomas

Mahlower SV

Mahlower SV

7

8

4004

0

3Kiesow, Patrick
Mahlower SV

9

10

4005

3

0

Altmann, Kristian-Arne
Mahlower SV

11

12

4006

0

3

-8,-8,-8

Wilczynski, Kai

Hübner, Fred

Mahlower SV

Mahlower SV

13

14

4007

0

3

-7,-8,-8

Wartenberg, Wilfried

Habib, Jubran

Mahlower SV

Mahlower SV

15

16

4008

0

3Graulich, Ricardo
Mahlower SV

3001

3

1

8,-8,8,8

Menke, Frank

Lehmann, Henry

Viertelfinale

3002

2

3

8,-8,8,-8,-8

Waskiewicz, Peter

Kiesow, Patrick

3003

3

0

8,8,8

Altmann, Kristian-Arne

Hübner, Fred

3004

3

2

8,-8,8,-8,8

Habib, Jubran

Graulich, Ricardo

3005

0

3

Verlierer 4001

Scholz, David

Spiel um Platz 9 - 16

3006

3

0

Holzmann, Thomas

Verlierer 4004

3007

0

3

Verlierer 4005

Wilczynski, Kai

3008

3

0

Wartenberg, Wilfried

Verlierer 4008

2001

3

1

8,-8,8,8

Menke, Frank

Kiesow, Patrick

Halbfinale

2002

3

1

8,-8,8,8

Altmann, Kristian-Arne

Habib, Jubran

2003

0

3

-8,-8,-8

Lehmann, Henry

Waskiewicz, Peter

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

3

1

8,-8,8,8

Hübner, Fred

Graulich, Ricardo

2005

1

3

-8,8,-8,-8

Scholz, David

Holzmann, Thomas

Spiel um Platz 9 - 12

2006

1

3

8,-8,-8,-8

Wilczynski, Kai

Wartenberg, Wilfried

2007

Verlierer 3005

Verlierer 3006

Spiel um Platz 13 - 16

2008

Verlierer 3007

Verlierer 3008

1001

2

3

9,-9,-9,6,-10

Menke, Frank

Altmann, Kristian-Arne

Finale

1002

Kiesow, Patrick

Habib, Jubran

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

2

3

8,-8,8,-8,-8

Waskiewicz, Peter

Hübner, Fred

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

3

0

8,8,8

Lehmann, Henry

Graulich, Ricardo

Spiel um Platz 7

1005

2

3

8,-8,8,-8,-8

Holzmann, Thomas

Wartenberg, Wilfried

Spiel um Platz 9

1006

1

3

-8,8,-8,-8

Scholz, David

Wilczynski, Kai

Spiel um Platz 11

1007

Sieger 2007

Sieger 2008

Spiel um Platz 13

1008

Verlierer 2007

Verlierer 2008

Spiel um Platz 15


